2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 1566
2 1577
3 1590
4 1605
5 1539
6 1511
7 1510
8 1607
8* 1631

Name
Gym

Lauren Miller
Gym Acad Atlanta

Montana Moreno
Hayden's Internation

Grace Arnold
Huntsville

Mary Katherine
Ballow

Nmgc

Hannah Tomlinson
Elite Energy
Gymnast

Katherina Schrock
All Around Gymnastic

Mary Elizabeth Moir
All Around Gymnastic

Alysha Book
Nmgc

Evelyn Jackson
Roswell

Vault

9.2250

8.9000

7.6000

6T
7.9000

8.6000

8.2750
7.6000

6T
0.0000

2*

Bars

8.8000

7.1500

8.4750

8.2000

6.1500

5.7500

5.0000

0.0000

4*

Beam

8.8000

7.7000

4T

7.4500

8.0000

8.2000

7.7000

4T
6.9750
7.6500

4*

Meet Results

Session: 4B

Level: 9

Division: Sr B

Floor AA
9.3500 36.175
1 1
9.1000 32.850
4 2
9.2250 32.750
2 3
8.6000 32.700
7 4
8.6750 31.625
6 5
8.9000 30.625
5 6
8.0000 27.575
8 7
9.1250 16.775
3 8

2% 0.0000

8*


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

